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General information about company

Scrip code 538777

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE131Q01011

Name of the company

Asia Capital Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgher the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
()

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(W) (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
cgy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2318990

2318990

75

2318990 2318990

75

B)

Public

773010

773010

25

773010 773010

25

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

()

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3092000

3092000

3092000 3092000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Sgge:d or
No. Of Shares a % assuming full |Lockedin |P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A .
I convertible Wi t securities and diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants No. Of tiuted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) . | capital) (XI)= ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) No. | tota No. | total
(VID+(X) As a % category | category | category
(a) F(ATBACD (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares () (i) (iii)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f,‘r Soter 75 2318990
Group
ublic
B) Publi 25 773010 773010 |0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3092000 773010 |0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)
No. of I;;tlg f Is\l];e)a'reosf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pe_ud paid-up underlying sharei held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Sr. the Sharcholders () shareholders | up equity equity Deposito (VID = (calculated as per asa’o
(110 shares Sﬁares Refei i Y (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
held (V) P (VD) a % of (A+B+(2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) [ (VD) Total Voti
X egy oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 2318990 2318990 75 2318990 2318990 | 75
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 2318990 2318990 75 2318990 2318990 | 75
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 1 2318990 2318990 |75 2318990 2318990 | 75
Promoter Group
A=A)DHAN2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 12 773010 773010 |25 773010 773010 |25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12 773010 773010 25 773010 773010 |25
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
12 773010 773010 25 773010 773010 (25
(B)1)+B)(2)+(B)
(3)tB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 13 3092000 3092000 100 3092000 3092000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13 3092000 3092000 100 3092000 3092000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
] Number of Slh ziires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P E ged or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U ilresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.r; erho
naeriymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . L held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o p XIV
TS (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID*(X) Asa | no. |rom] | N, [OFt0tal [T &IV fsub- fsub- [ Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held @) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0 0
(d) 75 2318990
Sub-Total (A) 75 2318990
Q)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 2318990
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(h) 25 773010 773010 |0 0
f%b'TOtal (B) 25 773010 773010 |0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25 773010 773010 |0 0
B)2)+(B)
BG+B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3092000
Total (A+B+C 100 3092000
)







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepak Kumar Jain
Joint Kavita Jain

Surendra Kumar Jain

Joint Deepak Kumar Jain

Manoj Kumar Jain
Joint Nidhi Jain

Kavita Jain Joint
Deepak Kumar Jain

Nidhi Jain Joint
Manoj Kumar Jain

Chandra Bhan Agarwal
Joint Meera Rani Agarwal

PAN (II)

AADPJ1309G

AADPJ1302P

AADPJ0832C

AADPJ1310P

AADPJ1303N

AACPA1596R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

0




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

0




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SKC Investment Advisors Private Limited

D.M. International Private Limited

PAN (II)

AARCS4856L

AAACD4909]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2318990

2318990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2318990

2318990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2318990

2318990

Class eg:y

Total

2318990

2318990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

75

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2318990

2318990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK
RICHHARIYA

RATAN
BABULAL LATH

AVRITTI
MISHRA

SANDEEP V
DADIA

Ajaykumar
Bholanath Gupta

DILIP
KUMAR JHA

SHASHINDRA
OMPRAKASH SINGH

PAN (II)

AJHPR1002P

AABPL0986F

AFBPM3643R

AACPD0664M

AKWPG4996K

AJYPJ6850C

BUKPS3856B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.95

3.32

3.23

2.53

1.94

1.94

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.95

3.32

3.23

2.53

1.94

1.94

1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(€

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

3.95

3.32

3.23

2.53

1.94

1.94

1.62




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SMIT KETAN SHAH

AMIT SHETH

SHATRUGHNA A MANDAL

RAMESHWAR MISHRA AND SONS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DQGPS6499A

ABAPS6983K

CWPPM9230F

AAEHRO0919K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.3

1.29

1.29

24.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Class eg:y

Total

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.3

1.29

1.29

24.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

1.62

1.3

1.29

1.29

24.03




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SI
the reporting company, whether direct or ind

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. i&;ssil ort Natiopality IlzIe:)ssiI;lort Natior}ality Y -
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Ex
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | '
forei Any other forei Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of sig
oreisi is selected) oreisi is selected) any other | control | =
national national distribution
SKC
SANTOSH INVESTMENT
1 SURESH AGPPC5537R India ADVISORS AARCS4856L India 75 75 75 No Nc
CHOUDHARY PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 75 75 75







	5. Acknowledgement-31
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