BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 2110202206213031 Date & Time : 21/10/2022 06:21:30 PM

Scrip Code : 538777

Entity Name : Asia Capital Ltd.

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 30/09/2022 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company								
Scrip code	538777							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE131Q01011							
Name of the company	Asia Capital Ltd.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (1								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of shareholder	egory Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)		shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75
(B)	Public	12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
(II)	o.f	y Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					2318990			
(B)	Public				25					773010	773010	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3092000	773010	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholdi	ng pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter (Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number o		Rights he	ld in
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	the shareholders (1)				Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding pattern	n of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group			ı	I.	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder	1	1		I	I	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	rn of the No	n Promoter- No	n Public share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)		13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100
Total (A+B+C)		13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		in pledged or		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0					0			
(d)				75					2318990			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					2318990			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75					2318990			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older				l .			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(h)				25					773010	773010	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25					773010	773010	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25					773010	773010	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3092000			
Total (A+B+C				100					3092000			

1									
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepak Kumar Jain Joint Kavita Jain	Surendra Kumar Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Manoj Kumar Jain Joint Nidhi Jain	Kavita Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Nidhi Jain Joint Manoj Kumar Jain	Chandra Bhan Agarwal Joint Meera Rani Agarwal			
PAN (II)	AADPJ1309G	AADPJ1302P	AADPJ0832C	AADPJ1310P	AADPJ1303N	AACPA1596R			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Class eg:y									
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full	0	0	0	0	0	0			

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a							
% of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	0							
Class eg:y								
Total	0							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full	0							

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

4									
	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SKC Investment Advisors Private Limited	D.M. International Private Limited							
PAN (II)	AARCS4856L	AAACD4909J	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2318990	0	2318990						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2318990	0	2318990						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	0	75						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		,						
Class eg: X	2318990	0	2318990						
Class eg:y									
Total	2318990	0	2318990						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	0	75						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.									

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	0	75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	_	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2318990	0	2318990
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Individuals	- ii. Individual sha	reholders hold	ling nominal sh	nare capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 lal	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK RICHHARIYA	RATAN BABULAL LATH	AVRITTI MISHRA	SANDEEP V DADIA	Ajaykumar Bholanath Gupta	DILIP KUMAR JHA	SHASHINDRA OMPRAKASH SINGH
PAN (II)	AJHPR1002P	AABPL0986F	AFBPM3643R	AACPD0664M	AKWPG4996K	AJYPJ6850C	BUKPS3856B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	elass of securities (IX)			1		1
Class eg: X	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii.	Individual sha	reholders holding nominal sh	nare capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SMIT KETAN SHAH	AMIT SHETH	SHATRUGHNA A MANDAL	RAMESHWAR MISHRA AND SONS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DQGPS6499A	ABAPS6983K	CWPPM9230F	AAEHR0919K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.3	1.29	1.29	24.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910
Class eg:y					
Total	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.3	1.29	1.29	24.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full	1.62	1.3	1.29	1.29	24.03

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0			

	significant beneficial owners														
	Details of the SBO			Details of the reg					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SI the reporting company, whether direct or ind						
			Passport		NT / 1'/			Passport		NT 41 114	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN Rocas a for	No. in		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Ex of sig inf
	SANTOSH SURESH CHOUDHARY	AGPPC5537R		India		SKC INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	AARCS4856L		India		75	75	75	No	No
	<u> </u>		ı	ı	•	ı	ı	ı	ı	Total:	75	75	75		